
Achizitie publica service stingatoare de incendiu pentru CENTRELE din DAS TGV

I.D.: 54974630

Data publicarii	08.03.21	Coduri CPV	50413200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 513,38 RON - 513,38 RON

Descriere: -service P6=14 x 24,82 = 347,48; -service SM6=3 x 10.85 = 32,55 ; -service G2=1 x 12.60 =12.60; -service P3 = 6 x14.60 = 87.60; -inlocuit corp evacuare = 1 x25 = 25; -inlocuit manometru = 1x 3.5 = 3.5; -inlocuit furtun P=1 x 4.65 = 4.65
